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&
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# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

44

44

44

44

44

44

Chorus

S.

A.

T.

B.

∑

∑

∑

∑

œœœ
œœ#

œœœ
œœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœ

œœœ
œœ

œœœ
œœp

Joyful, spirited q = c 144
∑

∑

∑

∑

œœœ
œœœ#

œœœ
œœ

œœœ
œœœ#

œœœ
œœœ

&

&

V
?

&
?

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

S.

A.

T.

B.

cresc. poco a poco

3 ∑

∑

∑

∑

œœœ
œœ#

œœœ
œœ

œœœ
œœœ#

œœœ
œœ

œœœ
œœ

œœœ
œœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

œœœ
œœœ#

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

œœœ
œœ#

œœœ
œœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ

œœœ

18

4. Almost Time 
(chorus, piano)
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# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

S.

A.

T.

B.

(cresc. poco a poco)

6 ∑

∑

∑

∑

œœœ
œœ#

œœœ
œœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ

œœœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

≈ rœœœ# ‰ ...œœœ œœœ ‰ jœœœ œœœ œœœœœ ‰
œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

œœœ œœœ œœœ# œœœ# œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ
www

&

&

V

?

&
?

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #
# # # #

S.

A.

T.

B.

9 .œ> Jœ> ˙
Christ mas!

.œ> Jœ>
Christ mas!

.œ> Jœ> ˙
Christ mas!

.œ> Jœ> ˙
Christ mas!

...œœœ> J
œœœ> J

œœœ œœ> J
œœ>

œœ œ œ œ ˙

f

f

f

f

f

w

w

w

w

œœ œœ> œœ##> œœ> œœ>
w

˙ Œ œ
It’s

˙ Œ œ
It’s

˙ Œ œ
It’s

˙ Œ œ
It’s

..œœ>
jœœ>

œœ œœ>
∑

œ œ œ# œ
al most time for

œ œ œ# œ
al most time for

œ œ œ œ
al most time for

œ œ œ# œ
al most time for

jœœ ..œœ> œœ##> œœ>
∑

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #
# # # #

S.

A.

T.

B.

13 .œ> Jœ> ˙
Christ mas!

.œ> Jœ>
Christ mas!

.œ> Jœ> ˙
Christ mas!

.œ> Jœ> ˙
Christ mas!

...œœœ> J
œœœ> J

œœœ œœ> J
œœ>

œœ œ œ œ ˙

w

w

w

w

œœ œœ> œœ##> œœ> œœ>
w

˙ Œ œ
It’s

˙ Œ œ
It’s

˙ Œ œ
It’s

˙ Œ œ
It’s

..œœ>
jœœ>

œœ œœ>
∑

œ œ œ# œ
al most time for

œ œ œ# œ
al most time for

œ œ œ œ
al most time for

œ œ œ# œ
al most time for

jœœ ..œœ> œœ##> œœ>
∑

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

&

&

V

?

&
?

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #
# # # #

nnnnbbbb

nnnnbbbb

nnnnbbbb

nnnnbbbb

nnnnbbbb
nnnnbbbb

S.

A.

T.

B.

17 .œ> Jœ> ˙
Christ mas!

.œ> Jœ> ˙
Christ mas!

.œn> Jœ> ˙
Christ mas!

.œ> Jœn> ˙
Christ mas!

....œœœœn > J
œœœœ> J

œœœœ œœn> J
œœ>

œœn œ œ œœn ˙̇

w

w

w

w

œœ œœ> œœ> œœ> œœ>
∑

w

w

w

w

..œœ>
jœœnn>

œœ œœ>
∑

Œ œn> œ> œ>
We got ta

Œ œn> œ> œ>
We got ta

Œ œn> œ> œ>
We got ta

Œ œn> œ> œ>
We got ta

jœœ œœ>
jœœ>

jœœ œœ>
‰

∑

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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&

V

?

&
?

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

S.

A.

T.

B.

21

.œA œ œ œ œ .œ œb> œ>
go go go we got ta

.œA œ œ œ œ .œ œ> œ>
go go go we got ta

.œN œ œ œ œ .œ œ> œ>
go go go we got ta

.œb œ œ œ œ .œ œ> œ>
go go go we got ta

...œœœ- œœœ. œœœ œœœ- œœœ ...œœœ. œœœœb
>

œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ

F

F

F

F

F

.œ> œ œ œb> œ> œ œ> œ> œ œ> œ>
go go got ta go got ta go got ta

.œ> œ œ œ> œ> œ œ> œ> œ œ> œ>
go go got ta go got ta go got ta

.œ> œ œ œ> œ> œ œ> œ> œ œ> œ>
go go got ta go got ta go got ta

.œb> œ œ œ> œ> œ œ> œ> œ œ> œ>
go go got ta go got ta go got ta

...œœœ- œœœ. œœœ œœœœb
> œœœ œœœœ> œœœ> œœœœ>

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

≈ .jœ .œ œ œ œ œ œb> œ>
go go go we got ta

≈ .jœ .œ œ œ œ œ œ> œ>
go go go we got ta

≈ .Jœ .œ œ œ œ œ œ> œ>
go go go we got ta

≈ .Jœb œ œ œ œ œ œ> œ>
go go we got ta

≈ ...jœœœ- ...œœœ. œœœ- œœœ œœœ. œœœ œœœœb
>

œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ

-

-

-

-

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

-

-

-

-

&

&

V

?

&
?

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

87

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

86

87

87

87

87

87

87

S.

A.

T.

B.

24

.œ œ œ œb> œ> œ œ> œ> jœ> ‰
go go got ta go got ta go!

.œ œ œ œ> œ> œ œ> œ> jœ> ‰
go go got ta go got ta go!

.œ œ œ œ> œ> œ œ> œ> œ> œ>
go go got ta go got ta go go

.œb œ œ œ> œ> œ œ> œ> œ> œ>
go go got ta go got ta go go

...œœœ- œœœ. œœœ œœœœb
> œœœ œœœœ> œ œ

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ
Morn ing an gels a

œ œ œ œ œ
Morn ing an gels a

Jœ> ‰ Œ Œ .
go!

Jœ> ‰ Œ Œ .
go!

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
Œ œ .œb˙ .œ

P

P

P

œ jœ œ œ œ
dorn ing of fer a

œ jœ œ œ œ
dorn ing of fer a

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ
.œn .œb.˙

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- - -

- - -
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bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

87

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

44

44

S.

A.

T.

B.

27 œ jœ œ œ œ œ
warn ing: time to get the

œ jœ œ œ œ œ
warn ing: time to get the

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
.œn œb œ.œ ˙

œ œb œ œb œ œ
pre sents you wait ed to

œ œb œ œb œ œ
pre sents you wait ed to

∑

∑

œ œb œ œb œ œ.œn .œ
.œb .œn.˙b

˙ Ó
buy.

˙ Ó
buy.

.œ œ œ œ œ .œ œœb> œœ>
Go go go we got ta

.œ œ œ œ œ .œ œœ> œœ>
Go go go we got ta

..œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ ..œœ œœœœb> œœœœ
>

œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ

F

F

F

-

-

- -

- -

-

-

&

&

V

?

&
?

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

87

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

86

87

87

87

87

87

87

S.

A.

T.

B.

30 Ó Œ œ
No

Ó Œ œ
No

.œ œ œ œœb> œ œ œ œ
go go we got ta got ta

.œ œ œ œœ> œœb œœ œœ œœ
go go we got ta got ta

..œœ œœ œœ œœœœb> œœœb œœœ œœœ œ
œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ
el ling car ols com

œ œ œ œ œ
el ling car ols com

œ Œ Œ .
go!

œœ Œ Œ .
go!

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
Œ œ .œb˙ .œ

P

œ jœ œ œ œ
pell ing shop keep pers

œ jœ œ œ œ
pell ing shop keep pers

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ
.œn .œb.˙

- -

- -

- - -

- - -

- - - -

- - - -
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bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

87

87

87

87

87

87

812

812

812

812

812

812

44

44

44

44

44

44

S.

A.

T.

B.

33 œ jœ œ œ œ œ
yell ing sell ling you what

œ jœ œ œ œ œ
yell ing sell ling you what

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
.œn œb œ.œ ˙

œ œb œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œn œ
ev er you should da been buy ing way back in Ju

œ œb œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œn œ
ev er you should da been buy ing way back in Ju

∑

∑

œ œb œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œn œ.œn .œ .œ .œb
..œœbb ..œœb ..œœ ..œœn

- -

- -

- - - -

- - - -

-

-

&

&

V

?
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?

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

44

44

44

44

44

44

87

87

87

87

87

87

89

89

89

89

89

89

S.

A.

T.

B.

35 .˙ Œ
ly.

.˙ Œ
ly.

.œ œ œ œ œ .œ œœb> œœ>
Go go go we got ta

.œ œ œ œ œ .œ œœ> œœ>
Go go go we got ta

..œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ ..œœ œœœœb> œœœœ
>

œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ
F

∑

∑

.œ œ œ œœb> œœ œœ œœ œœ
go go we got ta got ta

.œ œ œ œœ> œœb œœ œœ œœ
go go we got ta got ta

..œœ œœ œœ œœœœb> œœœb œœœ œœœ œœœ

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ# œn œ# œ œ#
Mer ry pric es are

œ# œ# œ# œ œ#
Mer ry pric es are

˙# Œ .
go!

˙̇n# Œ .
go!

˙̇̇##n >
œœ## œn œ

˙̇nn>
..œœ#

F

F
-

-

-

-

- -

- -

- -

- -
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bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

89

89

89

89

89

89

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

87

87

87

87

87

87

S.

A.

T.

B.

38 œ# Jœn œ# œ œ# œ Jœ
sca ry shop pers are wa ry

œ# jœ# œ# œ œ# œ jœ
sca ry shop pers are wa ry

∑

∑

œ# œn œ# œœ## œ œ# œ œ œ

..œœnn ..œœ# ..œœ#

œ# œ# œ œ#
dash ing a way,

œ# œn œ œ#
dash ing a way,

∑

∑

œœ## œ# œ œœ##
˙̇#n

w

w
.œ#> .œ#> œ#>

Dash dash dash

.œn> .œ#> œ#>
Dash dash dash

Œ ..œœ#n > ..œœ## >
..œœ#n > ..œœ## > œœ## >

f

f

f

˙ Ó

˙ Ó

Jœ .œb> œb œA
ing all the

Jœ .œn> œA œA
ing all the

..œœ## > œœbn > œœb jœœ
J
œœ ..œœbn > œœb œœ

- - -

- - -

- -

- -

-

-

&

&

V

?

&
?

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

87

87

87

87
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86

86

86
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86

86

87

87

87

87

87

87

89

89

89

89

89

89

S.

A.

T.

B.

42 œ œ œ œ œ
Jol ly wait ting is

œ œ œ œ œ
Jol ly wait ting is

œn Œ Œ .
way!

œœbb Œ Œ .
way!

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
Œ œ .œb˙ .œ

P

P

P

P

P

œ jœ œ œ œ
fol ly gim me that

œ jœ œ œ œ
fol ly gim me that

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ
.œn .œb.˙

œ jœ œ œ œ œ
hol ly gol ly gee we’re

œ jœ œ œ œ œ
hol ly gol ly gee we’re

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
.œn œb œ.œ ˙

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -
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89
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44

44

44

44

44

44

nnnn# # # #

nnnn# # # #

nnnn# # # #

nnnn# # # #

nnnn# # # #

nnnn# # # #

S.

A.

T.

B.

45 œ œb œ œb œ œ œ œ œ
fin al ly here at the ve ry last

œ œb œ œb œ œ œ œ œ
fin al ly here at the ve ry last

∑

∑

œ œb œ œb œ œ œ œ œ.œn .œ .œ
..œœbb ..œœb ..œœ

w
day...

w
day...

.œ œ œ œ œ .œ œœb> œœ>
Go go go go it’s the

.œ œ œ œ œ .œ œœ> œœ>
Go go go go it’s the

..œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ ..œœ œœœœb> œœœœ
>

œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ

F

F

F

œ Œ œ œb
be fore

œ Œ œ œb
be fore

œ œ œ œb
last day be fore

œ œ œ œb
last day be fore

œœœb œœœb œœœ œœœb œœœb œœœ œœœb œœœb

œ œ œ œœ œœbb

- - -

- - -

-

-

-

-

&

&

V

?

&
?

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #
# # # #

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

S.

A.

T.

B.

48 œ> œ> œ œ œ œ
Christ mas, and the

œ> œ> œ œ œ œ
Christ mas, and the

œ> œ> œ œ œ œ
Christ mas, and the

œ> œ> œ œ œ œ
Christ mas, and the

œœœ> ...˙̇̇>

œœ> œœ> ˙̇
>

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

œ#> œ œ œ œ œ
hol i day de scends,

œ> œ œ œ œ œ
hol i day de scends,

œ> œ œ œ œ œ
hol i day de scends,

œ> œ œ œ œ œ
hol i day de scends,

...˙̇̇

..˙̇

w

w

w

w

...œœœbnb - œœœ.
‰ jœœœ- œœœ œœœ.

‰ œœœœbn > œœœœ>
œb œb œb œ œ œb œ œ

-

-

-

-

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -
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# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #
# # # #

45

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

44

S.

A.

T.

B.

51 .˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

...œœœbnb - œœœ ‰ jœœœœbn > œœœ œœœœ> œœœ
œb œb œb œb œ œ œ

œ> œ> œ> œ>
Christ mas Christ mas,

œ> œ> œ> œ>
Christ mas Christ mas,

œ> œ> œ> œ>
Christ mas Christ mas,

œ> œ> œ> œ>
Christ mas Christ mas,

œœœ> œœœ> œœœ> œœœ>

œœ œœ œœ œœ

‰ œ Jœ œ#> œ œ> œ œ œ
and the bus tle ne ver ends!

‰ œ jœ œ> œ œ> œ œ œ
and the bus tle ne ver ends!

‰ œ Jœ œ> œ œ> œ œ œ
and the bus tle ne ver ends!
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